
 
 
 

DDS SP v.3.16.4.1 

RESULTATLISTE 

Seniorstævne Maribo 
 

 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1 

1 87542 Claus Frederiksen 23−032  Damsholte Sky/eforening 199,10 200,11 399,21 

2 54902 Hans Pil 23−001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197,07 198,14 395,21 

3 53420 Johnny Johansson 23−004 Maribo Sky/eforening 198,09 197,08 395,17 

4 54808 Lisbeth Pil 23−001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195,07 199,07 394,14 

5 54113 Poul Erik Hansen 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 194,06 196,07 390,13 

6 81869 Leif Nielsen 23−010  Sakskøbing Skytteforening 194,04 195,05 389,09 

7 54116 Ole Ebbe 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 191,04 197,06 388,10 

8 53053 Per Henriksen 23−010  Sakskøbing Skytteforening 191,03 194,03 385,06 

9 54678 Tage Jensen 23−001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191,04 192,06 383,10 

 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 

1 53201 Sv. Erik Frederiksen 23−004 Maribo Sky/eforening 195,06 198,09 393,15 

2 54172 Preben Grubbe 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 194,07 198,08 392,15 

3 107194 Leif Jepson 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 196,05 194,07 390,12 

4 54547 Jette Skov Pedersen 23−022  Ves:alster Sky/eforening 197,09 193,03 390,12 

5 55090 Børge Pehrson 23−032  Damsholte Sky/eforening 197,05 192,02 389,07 

6 53229 Kaj Pedersen 23−004 Maribo Sky/eforening 194,05 192,03 386,08 

7 120475 Annette Nielsen 23−010  Sakskøbing Skytteforening 191,02 187,03 378,05 

 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 3 

1 54180 Finn Munksbo 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 188,01 188,03 376,04 

2 54631 Bjarne Skov Pedersen 23−022  Ves:alster Sky/eforening 183,02 190,02 373,04 

 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1 

1 87542 Claus Frederiksen 23−032  Damsholte Sky/eforening 199,10 

2 53420 Johnny Johansson 23−004 Maribo Sky/eforening 198,00 

3 54902 Hans Pil 23−001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197,07 

4 54808 Lisbeth Pil 23−001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195,07 

5 54113 Poul Erik Hansen 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 194,06 

6 81869 Leif Nielsen 23−010  Sakskøbing Skytteforening 194,04 

7 54116 Ole Ebbe 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 191,04 

7 54678 Tage Jensen 23−001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191,04 

9 53053 Per Henriksen 23−010  Sakskøbing Skytteforening 191,03 

 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 

1 54547 Jette Skov Pedersen 23−022  Ves:alster Sky/eforening 197,09 

2 55090 Børge Pehrson 23−032  Damsholte Sky/eforening 197,05 

3 107194 Leif Jepson 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 196,05 

4 53201 Sv. Erik Frederiksen 23−004 Maribo Sky/eforening 195,06 

5 54172 Preben Grubbe 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 194,07 

6 53229 Kaj Pedersen 23−004 Maribo Sky/eforening 194,05 

7 120475 Annette Nielsen 23−010  Sakskøbing Skytteforening 191,02 

 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 3 

1 54180 Finn Munksbo 23−005  Væggerløse Skytteforening 188,01 

2 54631 Bjarne Skov Pedersen 23−022  Ves:alster Sky/eforening 183,02 
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